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    FINAL TIME TABLE                                                                   M.S.W  

                                                                      Sem. – I, II, III, IV(60:40) (JUNE 2017Patt) (Old) 

                                                     Examination May, 2022 to be held in July, 2022 
 

 

KAVAYITRI BAHINABAI CHAUDHARI NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY, JALGAON  
 
 

Multiple Choice Questions (MCQ) based examination to be conducted in offline mode.  

 

 
 

TIME TABLE/DATESHEET                         Program Code: 3220912017 

 
Year/ 

Sem 

Day & Date Time Computer 

Code 
 

 

Subject & Paper Code 

 

Remark 

First 

Year 

 

Sem-I 

 

18/07/2022 

Monday 
09.30 am-  

11.30 am 

 

71101 

 

SW-111 

History and Ideology of Social Work                                          

Up To 

Oct. 

2022 

20/07/2022 

Wednesday 
09.30 am-  

11.30 am 

 

71102 

 

SW-112 

Working With Individuals and Families                 

22/07/2022 

Friday 

 

09.30 am-  

11.30 am 

 

71103 

 

SW-113 

Sociology and Indian Social Problems   

25/07/2022 

Monday 
09.30 am-  

11.30 am 

 

71104 

SW-114 

Psychology for Social Workers      

 

27/07/2022 

Wednesday 
09.30 am-  

11.30 am 
71105 

 SW-115 

Working With Groups                       

29/07/2022 

Friday 09.30 am-  

11.30 am 

 

71106 

SW-116 

Professional Development of Social 

Worker   
 

First 

Year 

 

Sem-II 

19/07/2022 

Tuesday 
09.30 am-  

11.30 am 
71201 

SW-121 

Counselling in Social Work Practice  

Up to 

April 

2023 

21/07/2022 

Thursday 
09.30 am-  

11.30 am 
71202 

SW-122 

Social Work Research and Statistics  

23/07/2022 

Saturday 

 

09.30 am-  

11.30 am 
71203 

SW-123 

Introduction to the Indian Constitution  

26/07/2022 

Tuesday 
09.30 am-  

11.30 am 
71204 

SW-124 

Women Centred Social Work 
 

 

28/07/2022 

Thursday 

 

 

09.30 am-  

11.30 am 

 

 

 

71207 

 

       

                Select Any Group 

G-1 

Rural, Urban and Tribal Society in India  

 

71209 

 

TW-1 

Tribal Anthropology and Social Work  

 

71211 

 

CD-1 

Urban, Rural and Tribal Communities  

 

71213 

 

HRM-1 

Labour Welfare  
 

30/07/2022 

Saturday 

09.30 am-  

11.30 am 

 

 

71208 

 

                 Select Any Group 

G-2 

Social Security and Labour Welfare  

 

71210 

 

TW-2 

Problems of Tribal Communities  
 

 

71212 

 

CD-2 

Problems of Urban, Rural & Tribal 

Communities                                        
 

71214 

 

HRM -2 

Labour Legislation                                         
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Year/ 

Sem 

Day & Date Time Computer 

Code 
 

 

Subject & Paper Code 

 

Remark 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Second 

Year 

 

Sem- III 

 

18/07/2022 

Monday 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72301 

SW-231 

Community Organization and Social 

Action   
 

Up to 

Oct. 

2023 

20/07/2022 

Wednesday 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72302 
SW-232 

Social Legislation  
 

 

22/07/2022 

Friday 

 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72303 
SW-233 

Disaster Management                                     

25/07/2022 

Monday 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72305 

 

G-3 

Correctional Social Work  

72308 

 

 

TW-3 

Tribal Development Schemes and Program   

 

72311 

 

CD-3 

Rural,Urban Economy  
 

 

72314 

 

 

HRM-3 

Human Resource Management \\\  

27/07/2022 

Wednesday 

 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72306 

 

G-4 

Development of Weaker Sections     

72309 
 

TW-4 

Ecology and Social Work  

 

72312 

CD-4 

Community Development and Governance   

 

72315 

 

HRM-4 
Personnel Management and Industrial 

Relation              

29/07/2022 

Friday 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72307 

G-5 

Youth And Development   

 
72310 

TW-5 

Environment Policy And Law     

 

72313 
 

 

CD-5 

Management Of Voluntary Organization   

 
72316 

HRM-5 

Organizational Behavior  
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TIME TABLE/DATESHEET                         Program Code: 3220912017 
 

Year/ 

Sem 

Day & Date Time Computer 

Code 
 

 

Subject & Paper Code 

 

Remark 

Second 

Year 

 

Sem- IV 

 

19/07/2022 

Tuesday 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

72401 SW-241 

Social Policy, Planning And 

Administration    

Up to 

April 

2024 

21/07/2022 

Thursday 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72402 

 

SW-242 

Health System In India                                      

23/07/2022 

Saturday 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72403 
SW-243 

Corporate Social Responsibility 

26/07/2022 

Tuesday 

 

 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72407 

 

 

G-6 
Institutional Management 

 
 

 

72410 
 

TW-6 

Administration Of Tribal Welfare       
 

72413 

 

CD-6 

Education For Social Development   
 

 

72416 

 

 

HRM-6 

Labour Economics                                           
 

28/07/2022 

Thursday 

 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72408 
G-7 

Social Welfare And Social Justice   
 

 

72411 

TW-7 

Environment Development Programme    

 

72414 

CD-7 

Participatory Approaches Of Community 

Development  
 

72417 
HRM-7 

Personnel Procedures And Practices    

30/07/2022 

Saturday 

03.30 pm- 

05.30 pm 

 

72409 

G-8 

Family And Child Welfare   

 

72412 

TW-8 

Rural, Tribal Movement In India  

 

72415 

CD-8 

Municipal Administration    

 

72418 

HRM-8 

Industrial Sociology                                
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Post Box No. 80                                                                                                   Sd/- 

Jalgaon – 425 001                                                                                           Offg. Director 

KBCNMU / 7-E / MSW /1327 -P/2022                                            Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

Date :  31/05/2022 
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�ú¾Ö×µÖ¡Öß ²Ö×Æü�ÖÖ²ÖÖ‡Ô “ÖÖî¬Ö¸üß ˆ¢Ö¸ü ´ÖÆüÖ¸ÖÂ™Òü ×¾ÖªÖ¯Ößšü, •Öôû÷ÖÖ¾Ö 
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University,Jalgaon 

 

    INSTRUCTIONS FOR OFFLINE MCQ(OFFLINE MODE )EXAMINATION 

• The Examination will be conducted as per Multiple Choice Question (MCQ) 

Pattern in offline Mode  

• Candidate should be present at their respective place before the scheduled time of 

the examination. 

• The Student will not be allowed for the examination without his/her Hall Ticket . 

• Candidates are forbidden to take any study material while appearing for the 

examination . 

• Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board / University Website regularly 

for changes if any, notified later in the Programme. 

• Candidates are requested to take note of the exact date, day, time and places of 

every paper on every day. 

• No request shall be considered for change in schedule time or day of the 

University Examinations on religious or any other ground. 

• University  reserves the right  to make  timely changes in  examination  time-

table  in an  eventuality of a  sudden announcement/declaration  of  a holiday  by  

the  Govt. and / or  holding  of  MPSC / UPSC Competitive  examinations  by  

the  Government. 

• In any unforeseen situation about time, subject in time table, please contact 

concerned college immediately.       

                                                                                                  Sd/- 

                                                                                           Prof.Dr.D.S.Dalal 

                                                     Offg. Director , Board of  Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

No.KBCNMU/7-D/ 986/2022 

Date:- : 22 /04 /2022 

 

 

 


