

FINAL TIME TABLE

M.S.W

Sem. – I, II, III, IV(60:40) (JUNE 2017Patt) (Old)
Examination May, 2022 to be held in July, 2022**KAVAYITRI BAHINABAI CHAUDHARI NORTH MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY, JALGAON****Multiple Choice Questions (MCQ) based examination to be conducted in offline mode.**TIME TABLE/DATESHEETProgram Code: **3220912017**

Year/ Sem	Day & Date	Time	Computer Code	Subject & Paper Code	Remark
First Year Sem-I	18/07/2022 Monday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71101	SW-111 History and Ideology of Social Work	Up To Oct. 2022
	20/07/2022 Wednesday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71102	SW-112 Working With Individuals and Families	
	22/07/2022 Friday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71103	SW-113 Sociology and Indian Social Problems	
	25/07/2022 Monday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71104	SW-114 Psychology for Social Workers	
	27/07/2022 Wednesday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71105	SW-115 Working With Groups	
	29/07/2022 Friday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71106	SW-116 Professional Development of Social Worker	
First Year Sem-II	19/07/2022 Tuesday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71201	SW-121 Counselling in Social Work Practice	Up to April 2023
	21/07/2022 Thursday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71202	SW-122 Social Work Research and Statistics	
	23/07/2022 Saturday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71203	SW-123 Introduction to the Indian Constitution	
	26/07/2022 Tuesday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71204	SW-124 Women Centred Social Work	
	28/07/2022 Thursday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71207	<u>Select Any Group</u> G-1 Rural, Urban and Tribal Society in India	
			71209	TW-1 Tribal Anthropology and Social Work	
			71211	CD-1 Urban, Rural and Tribal Communities	
			71213	HRM-1 Labour Welfare	
	30/07/2022 Saturday	09.30 am- 11.30 am	71208	<u>Select Any Group</u> G-2 Social Security and Labour Welfare	
			71210	TW-2 Problems of Tribal Communities	
			71212	CD-2 Problems of Urban, Rural & Tribal Communities	
			71214	HRM -2 Labour Legislation	

FINAL TIME TABLE

M.S.W

Sem. – I, II, III, IV(60:40) (JUNE 2017Patt)(Old)
Examination May, 2022 to be held in July, 2022**TIME TABLE/DATESHEET**

Program Code: 3220912017

Year/ Sem	Day & Date	Time	Computer Code	Subject & Paper Code	Remark
Second Year Sem- <u>III</u>	18/07/2022 Monday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72301	SW-231 Community Organization and Social Action	Up to Oct. 2023
	20/07/2022 Wednesday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72302	SW-232 Social Legislation	
	22/07/2022 Friday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72303	SW-233 Disaster Management	
	25/07/2022 Monday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72305	G-3 Correctional Social Work	
			72308	TW-3 Tribal Development Schemes and Program	
			72311	CD-3 Rural,Urban Economy	
			72314	HRM-3 Human Resource Management .	
	27/07/2022 Wednesday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72306	G-4 Development of Weaker Sections	
			72309	TW-4 Ecology and Social Work	
			72312	CD-4 Community Development and Governance	
			72315	HRM-4 Personnel Management and Industrial Relation	
	29/07/2022 Friday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72307	G-5 Youth And Development	
			72310	TW-5 Environment Policy And Law	
			72313	CD-5 Management Of Voluntary Organization	
			72316	HRM-5 Organizational Behavior	

FINAL TIME TABLE**M.S.W****Sem. – I, II, III, IV(60:40) (JUNE 2017Patt)(Old)
Examination May, 2022 to be held in July, 2022****TIME TABLE/DATESHEET****Program Code: 3220912017**

Year/ Sem	Day & Date	Time	Computer Code	Subject & Paper Code	Remark
Second Year Sem- <u>IV</u>	19/07/2022 Tuesday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72401	SW-241 Social Policy, Planning And Administration	Up to April 2024
	21/07/2022 Thursday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72402	SW-242 Health System In India	
	23/07/2022 Saturday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72403	SW-243 Corporate Social Responsibility	
	26/07/2022 Tuesday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72407	G-6 Institutional Management	
			72410	TW-6 Administration Of Tribal Welfare	
			72413	CD-6 Education For Social Development	
			72416	HRM-6 Labour Economics	
	28/07/2022 Thursday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72408	G-7 Social Welfare And Social Justice	
			72411	TW-7 Environment Development Programme	
			72414	CD-7 Participatory Approaches Of Community Development	
			72417	HRM-7 Personnel Procedures And Practices	
	30/07/2022 Saturday	03.30 pm- 05.30 pm	72409	G-8 Family And Child Welfare	
			72412	TW-8 Rural, Tribal Movement In India	
			72415	CD-8 Municipal Administration	
			72418	HRM-8 Industrial Sociology	

**Post Box No. 80
Jalgaon – 425 001
KBCNMU / 7-E / MSW /1327 -P/2022
Date : 31/05/2022**

**Sd/-
Offg. Director
Board of Examinations & Evaluation**



॥ अंतरी पेटवू ज्ञानज्योत ॥
कवयित्री बहिणाबाई चौधरी उत्तर महाराष्ट्र विद्यापीठ, जळगाव
Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon

INSTRUCTIONS FOR OFFLINE MCQ(OFFLINE MODE)EXAMINATION

- The Examination will be conducted as per **Multiple Choice Question (MCQ) Pattern in offline Mode**
- Candidate should be present at their respective place before the scheduled time of the examination.
- The Student will not be allowed for the examination without his/her Hall Ticket .
- Candidates are forbidden to take any study material while appearing for the examination .
- Candidates are requested to see the Notice Board / University Website regularly for changes if any, notified later in the Programme.
- Candidates are requested to take note of the exact date, day, time and places of every paper on every day.
- No request shall be considered for change in schedule time or day of the University Examinations on religious or any other ground.
- University reserves the right to make timely changes in examination timetable in an eventuality of a sudden announcement/declaration of a holiday by the Govt. and / or holding of MPSC / UPSC Competitive examinations by the Government.
- In any unforeseen situation about time, subject in time table, please contact concerned college immediately.

Sd/-

Prof.Dr.D.S.Dalal

Offg. Director , Board of Examinations & Evaluation

No.KBCNMU/7-D/ 986/2022

Date:- : 22 /04 /2022